
1. Division Herrer, Vest Match no. 144700 Day: 6 08-11-2025 City: 7430 Ikast Country: 

14:00:00 Hall: Hyldgårdsskolens Hal B, 1

Ikast KFUM.2 Randers VK

Randers VK Start: 13:58 S Ikast KFUM.2 End: 14:21 R
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Ikast KFUM.2 Start: 14:24 S Randers VK End: 14:45 R
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Randers VK Start: 14:47 S Ikast KFUM.2 End: 15:08 R
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Ikast KFUM.2 Start:  S Randers VK End:  R
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Ikast KFUM.2 Start:  S Randers VK End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Morten Andersen 08-11-2025 15:10:50

2° Jim Holm  Hansen

Scorer Mie Bertelsen

Assistant Mirjam Kalmann

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

08-11-2025 kl. 15.10.22 - A Team B - 08-11-2025 kl. 15.09.59

RESULT
Ikast KFUM.2 Randers VK

T S V P Set Time P V S T

2 0 0 20 1 '22 25 1 0 0

2 1 0 18 2 '20 25 1 2 0

1 1 0 20 3 '20 25 1 0 0

5 2 0 58 '69 75 3 2 0

Start End Duration

13:58 15:08 01:09

WINNER: Randers VK

Ikast KFUM.2 Randers VK
N Name of the player

2 Jonas Harder

10 Søren Kjærsgaard Bertelsen

13 paw harder

19 Carl Juul Andresen

28 henrik Schou rosendal

49 Matheo Eystberg

66 Christoffer Haahr Pedersen

77 Lauge Landbo

83 Lucas Højgård Troelsen

99 Boas Straasø Serup

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Nikolai Haun

2 Mikkel Rafn

3 Toshiro Memed Bozdogan

4 Rasmus Bødker Larsen

6 Nicolas Gaarskjær Frandsen

7 Christian Julian Bay Jørgens

8 Yevgen Tyurev

10 Jim Høeg Lozinski

12 Daniel Rasmussen

x

x

x

LIBERO
23 Rumle Steinov Thrane P

x

13 Armin Majidivash P
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OFFICIALS
C Diego Cella

x

x

x

x

C Nikolai Haun

AS Daniel Rasmusse
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SIGNATURES

08-11-2025 kl. 13.37.16 08-11-2025 kl. 13.36.08


